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No. 

24-05-2022 

SI. 

Notes: 

Total Income from Operatlons 

BEML Land Assets Limited 

Not Profit/ (Loss) for the perlod (before Tax, Exceptlonal and/ or 
Extraordinary ltems) 

Registered Oflce: "BEML SOUDHA", 23/1, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bengaluru-560 027 
Tel. & Fax: (080) 22963142, E-mal: cs@blal.in, Webste: wrww.blal.in t2os23 Statement of Autdited Results for year ended 31-03-2023 

Net Profit /(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptlonal and /or 
Extraordinary iterns) 

(CIN: U70109KA2021GOI149486) 

Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptlonal and/ or 
Extraordinary Items) 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprlsing Proft / (Loss) for 
the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] 
Pald up Equlty Share Capital 

Net worth 

Security Premium Account 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 

Debt Equity Ratio 

Pald up Debt Capital /Outstanding Debt 

1. Basic: 

Outstanding Redeermable Preference Shares 

2. Diluted: 

Partlculars 

Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) 

Capital Redemption Reserve 

Debenture Redemption Reserve 
Debt Service Coverage Ratio 

Interest Service Coverage Ratio 

Date: 23.05.2023 

Place: Bengaluru 

Quarter ended 

31-03-2023 
Refer Note 1 

(27) 

(27) 

(27) 

(27) 

4,164 

(3,306) 

858 

0.12 

(0.07) 

(0.07) 

(11.00) 
(1291) 

Standalone 
(in Lakhs ezcept EPS) 

Quarler ended 

31-03-2022 
Refer Note 1 

(0 

(0) 

(0) 

(0) 

(1) 

(0.25) 

(0.25) 

Year ended 
31-03-2023 

Audited 

(63) 

(63) 

(83) 

(63) 

4,.164 

(3.306) 

858 

SD 
(AMIT BANERJEE) 

Director 

0.12 

(0.15) 

0.15) 

(1490) 

(16.10) 

1 The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2023 are balancing figures between audited figures for year ended March 31, 2023 and Lmied revlewed results for nine months ended Decermber 31, 2022. The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are balancing figures batwee audited figures foryearended March 31,2022 and Limited reviewed results for period ended December 31, 2021. 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly and year ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the LODR Regulations. Full format of the quarterly and year ended Financial Results is available at the website of the stock echanges NSE www.nselndia.com, the BSE at www.bseindia. com and company's website at www.blal.in. Dy order af the Board 
for 8EML Land Assats Limied 
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